113 - EDIFICACOES / Matutino: AC
Campus Vitoria
APROVADO

PRT

MAT

FIS

160113674 AMANDA SILVEIRA CURTO 1 390,00 90,00 80,00 50,00 50,00 20,00 50,00 50,00
160112916 WELLINGTON BRAVIN REZENDE 2 380,00 70,00 80,00 50,00 50,00 40,00 40,00 50,00
160111597 ALICE GON FURTADO 3 360,00 60,00 90,00 60,00 40,00 20,00 30,00 60,00
160104327 CLARA ROQUE RIBEIRO 4 330,00 70,00 70,00 30,00 10,00 40,00 50,00 60,00
160121989 LUIZA ALCANTARA DOS SANTOS 5 330,00 70,00 60,00 30,00 40,00 20,00 50,00 60,00
160126448 LETICIA RODRIGUES VELASCO 6 330,00 50,00 80,00 30,00 30,00 50,00 50,00 40,00
160111873 HENRIQUE MIRANDA HENRIQUES 7 320,00 70,00 80,00 40,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 50,00
160124603 GABRIELLA RUFINO GONCALVES 8 320,00 70,00 50,00 20,00 50,00 40,00 40,00 50,00
160129214 CASSIA SILVA SALVADOR 9 310,00 50,00 70,00 30,00 30,00 50,00 30,00 50,00
160104619 LUCIANO PIMENTEL DA SILVA 10 300,00 70,00 80,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 60,00
160129882 RAFAEL RODRIGUES SUAVE 11 300,00 60,00 60,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 30,00 50,00
160124335 WANDERLEY DE SOUZA ESPINDOLA JUNIOR 12 290,00 80,00 40,00 20,00 20,00 40,00 30,00 60,00
160119526 RODOLFO MORAES CUNHA 13 280,00 80,00 50,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 0,00 60,00
160123329 MARCELLY JANUARIO DA MATA 14 280,00 50,00 50,00 30,00 30,00 40,00 30,00 50,00
160110462 GABRIEL AFRANIO SOUZA MELO 15 270,00 90,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 40,00 40,00 40,00
160103000 HAYDEE CUNHA AMORIM 16 270,00 80,00 70,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 40,00
160126269 LEONARDO PEREIRA ROSA DA SIKVA 17 270,00 80,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 40,00 30,00 20,00
160110791 ISABELA FARIA DAMASCENO SANT ANNA 18 270,00 80,00 40,00 30,00 10,00 30,00 40,00 40,00
160107386 VITOR HUGO REIS DE ALMEIDA 19 270,00 70,00 70,00 40,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 60,00
160117236 GUSTAVO MOSCHEN DE ABREU 20 270,00 70,00 60,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 40,00 50,00
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160130297 MARCOS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 21 270,00 60,00 50,00 20,00 30,00 20,00 50,00 40,00
160127353 BRUNO SALVAREZ PESTANA 22 270,00 40,00 90,00 40,00 10,00 30,00 10,00 50,00
160126880 GABRIEL EDUARDO FOEGER 23 260,00 80,00 40,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160100039 INGRID CELESTINO DOS SANTOS 24 260,00 80,00 40,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 50,00 50,00
160114076 THAINA GUEDES BARBOSA 25 260,00 70,00 70,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 40,00 30,00
160109612 AMANDA ASEVEDO SANTOS 26 260,00 70,00 50,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 50,00
160127406 JULIA DE ALMEIDA ROSI 27 260,00 60,00 70,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160105219 EVELYN PASSOS CANTAO 28 260,00 50,00 70,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00 40,00
160122263 CECILIA BERALDI PASSINI DE CASTRO 29 250,00 70,00 60,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 50,00
160105442 BARBARA MEIRELLES FERNANDES 30 250,00 60,00 40,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00 50,00
160115499 JONAS DELARMELINA RODRIGUES 31 240,00 80,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 50,00
160105995 NATALIA BASILIO EDUARDO 32 240,00 70,00 70,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 20,00 40,00
160103869 LUCAS OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 33 240,00 70,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 60,00
160108612 TIAGO EFFGEN VIEIRA 34 240,00 50,00 50,00 40,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00
160124604 VINICIUS TORRES MACEDO 35 240,00 50,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 50,00
160103065 TAMYRIS PRIMO LOPES 36 240,00 50,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 30,00 50,00
160121546 JENNIFER ROSSMAN ZAMBON 37 240,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 30,00 20,00 40,00 50,00
160105837 YASMIM REBULI CORREA 38 240,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 50,00 60,00
160123435 AMANDA SILVA GARCIA 39 240,00 40,00 50,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 40,00 40,00
160100140 EDICARLOS ALVES TAVARES FILHO 40 240,00 30,00 60,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 50,00 30,00
160112062 MYLENNA FARDIM VALVERDE 41 230,00 60,00 20,00 10,00 40,00 20,00 40,00 40,00
160101846 THAINA SILVEIRA VIANNA 42 230,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00 50,00
160126103 HUGO DE SOUZA MAGALHAES 43 230,00 40,00 40,00 20,00 20,00 30,00 20,00 60,00
160104532 LUCAS ANIZIO SALES LIMA 44 220,00 60,00 50,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160104571 BEATRIZ LOVATTI DE ARAUJO 45 220,00 50,00 60,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160126538 THAIS UNEIDA FEITOSA 46 220,00 50,00 50,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 40,00 40,00
160108492 LUCAS CANDIDO DA SILVA 47 220,00 50,00 40,00 20,00 40,00 10,00 40,00 20,00
160101695 ANNA KAROLINY LIMA TIMM 48 220,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 50,00
160101709 PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA CORREA 49 220,00 30,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 40,00 40,00
160110490 CAIO FERNANDO SAIBERT FERREIRA 50 220,00 20,00 30,00 20,00 40,00 30,00 40,00 40,00
160108214 SAVIO SOUZA FRAGA 51 210,00 80,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 20,00 30,00
160119029 WILLYANS MARQUES MIRANDA 52 210,00 70,00 50,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 50,00
160130354 WANESSA DEBORA CANUTO LORETE 53 210,00 70,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 30,00
160127729 NICOLA PASOLINI DA ROCHA 54 210,00 60,00 60,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 50,00
160112445 THIAGO BELLO DE SOUZA 55 210,00 60,00 50,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 50,00
160108748 FELIPE BARRETO DE MATOS LIMA 56 210,00 60,00 50,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 50,00
160121262 DANIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA NOVAES 57 210,00 60,00 30,00 10,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 50,00
160100132 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 58 210,00 60,00 20,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 30,00 40,00
160108732 LUIZ FELIPE MELLO VIEIRA 59 210,00 60,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 30,00 30,00 40,00
160107376 IANI CANDIDO TINTI 60 210,00 60,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 40,00
160104651 RAPHAEL ROSA CAMPOS 61 210,00 50,00 40,00 40,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 50,00
160101740 PEDRO HENRIQUE MEDEIROS MOREIRA 62 210,00 50,00 40,00 40,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160125942 NATALIA DA SILVA BARBOSA 63 210,00 50,00 30,00 0,00 30,00 20,00 40,00 40,00
160108813 CAMILA DE ASSIS CAMPANHARO 64 210,00 40,00 60,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 3000 50,00
160112655 GABRIEL SANTOS BRITO 65 210,00 40,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 30,00
160111997 CAIO PAES FERREIRA 66 210,00 30,00 70,00 0,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 30,00
160108734 SASHA INGRID MUNIZ 67 200,00 80,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 20,00
160125336 JOAO PEDRO COUTO LEMOS 68 200,00 60,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160126430 JOAO FERNNANDO GUEDES BIRCHLER FINCK 69 200,00 50,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 30,00
160101415 CHRISTYANO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 70 200,00 50,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 50,00
160113229 LAYLA JULIA MATOS AMORIM 71 200,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 30,00 40,00
160110189 POLYANA DE FREITAS PANDOLFI 72 200,00 40,00 30,00 30,00 30,00 0,00 2000 50,00
160125545 CAMILLA RIBEIRO MARTINS 73 200,00 30,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 40,00 40,00
160127849 ILDSON DIAS PEROBA 74 190,00 90,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160128204 THALITA MARCELE PIEDADE SOUZA 75 190,00 70,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 50,00 50,00
160115695 LUCAS PACANHELA 76 190,00 60,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 40,00
160128069 MATHEUS CORTELETTI DE MORAES 7 190,00 50,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160107047 MARCELLY BRAGA RIBEIRO 78 190,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 30,00
160128314 PIETTRA RAMOS DE JESUS 79 190,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 20,00 30,00 30,00
160127730 CHRISTIANO ZORDAN THOMAZ DE ASSIS 80 190,00 40,00 40,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 30,00 20,00
160101738 PATRICIA DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA 81 180,00 70,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 30,00 20,00
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160104666 CAIO CRISTIAN PONTES DOS SANTOS COELHO 82 180,00 70,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 20,00
160112105 MATHEUS MOURA DE ABREU 83 180,00 70,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 40,00
160125673 EMANUEL TOBIAS GALVAO ROCHA 84 180,00 60,00 40,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 20,00
160109276 KAREN PEREIRA RODRIGUES 85 180,00 60,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
160118830 JOAO VICTOR GOMES MIRANDA 86 180,00 60,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 40,00
160112638 EMELYN MENEDERO DE PAULA 87 180,00 50,00 40,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160128146 ISABELLY REJANE DE SOUZA 88 180,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 40,00 30,00 10,00
160100244 ELIMARCOS PAZ MARTINS 89 180,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 40,00
160109572 JESSICA MILENA DO ESPIRITO SANTO 90 180,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 30,00
160123696 FELIPE LAYBER GONCALVES 91 180,00 30,00 40,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 50,00
160122467 VINICIUS ALEPRANDI DA PENHA 92 170,00 70,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 40,00 10,00 30,00
160126899 PAULA STEIN GONGCALVES 93 170,00 60,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 60,00
160120435 RUBIA SHUELLEN QUEIROZ LIMA 94 170,00 50,00 50,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 20,00
160103124 TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 95 170,00 50,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160114705 JEAN CARLOS RAMIRO 96 170,00 50,00 40,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 30,00
160118579 KAIQUE PORTO RIBEIRO 97 170,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160124316 MARIA PAULA FRECHIANI PORTUGAL 98 170,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160129556 LUCAS VINICIUS DE MELO REGIS 99 170,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 50,00
160107161 MILENA RAMOS MACHADO 100 170,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 40,00 40,00
160127208 KAROLINE FERNANDES DINIZ 101 170,00 40,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 10,00 40,00
160128889 YURI TORAZ MAIA 102 170,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160115742 ARIANNY GALANTE MONTEIRO DIAS 103 170,00 40,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160105126 TANNYELLE RIBEIRO SOUZA 104 170,00 30,00 30,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 30,00 30,00
160124346 GUTIERRY ROBERIO DA SILVA COSTA 105 160,00 70,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
160107510 DENIZE CARDOSO DA CUNHA 106 160,00 70,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 20,00
160109916 SABRINA SILVA ROSA 107 160,00 60,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 30,00 40,00
160112324 INDIARA CORREA SANTOS 108 160,00 60,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 50,00
160118350 RAPHAELA SANTOS CAMPOS 109 160,00 50,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 40,00
160110093 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 110 160,00 40,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 30,00
160110847 CAMILA GOMES VICTAL 111 160,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 0,00 10,00 50,00
160128818 JOAO VICTOR BESSA SOARES BERNARDES 112 160,00 30,00 40,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 40,00
160118648 RAONE COSTA RODRIGUES 113 160,00 30,00 40,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 30,00 20,00
160104424 LILIANA MARTINELLI 114 160,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 50,00
160126362 FERNANDO SAMPAIO MARQUES 115 160,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 50,00
160123189 BEATRICY CRISTINA SILVA SENDRA 116 160,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 40,00
160100693 LIVIA PERES VIEIRA 117 150,00 50,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160117083 EZIO PIZONI 118 150,00 50,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160129395 GLAYCE LUIZ PEREIRA 119 150,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160118656 EDMAR FRASSON JUNIOR 120 150,00 50,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 40,00
160120552 CAROLINE GOMES GONGALVES 121 150,00 50,00 10,00 0,00 30,00 10,00 30,00 20,00
160126943 MARIANA LORENA ALEXANDRE 122 150,00 30,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160115028 IVONE VIEIRA TORRENTE 123 150,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 30,00
160104300 LARISSA ROSI SANTOS 124 150,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160105887 AILMA SILVA PEREIRA RUELA 125 150,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 40,00
160123046 DALILA FERNANDES PIMENTEL COUTINHO 126 150,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 50,00
160127738 JOAO PAULO FERREIRA LUCENA 127 150,00 10,00 30,00 40,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 30,00
160123061 FRANCO HUGO CARLOS FRAGA 128 140,00 60,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160127628 NATHALY VITORIA DA SILVA 129 140,00 50,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 10,00
160117025 FELIPE GOMES FELIX 130 140,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00
160102218 BRUNA PEREIRA MADEIRA 131 140,00 40,00 40,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 10,00
160109745 LUIZ CARLOS SILVA DOS SANTOS 132 140,00 40,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 40,00
160129374 VITOR ARMANI CASTELLO 133 140,00 30,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 30,00
160115101 BIANCA BITTENCOURT SILVA 134 140,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 30,00
160111102 ANELLIZE BORTOLOTTI DRODOSKI 135 140,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00
160124150 GABRIEL AMARAL OLIVEIRA 136 140,00 20,00 50,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 20,00
160122065 MATHEUS JATOBA DA SILVA 137 140,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160102352 INGRID LOPES COUTO 138 130,00 60,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
160116871 TATIANE GOMES BARBOSA 139 130,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160103630 VICTOR MIRANDA BARBOSA QUEIROZ 140 130,00 50,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 40,00
160110681 CELIA MARIA FERIANE GALVAO 141 130,00 40,00 30,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 10,00
160127577 ISABELLY CORREA RIBEIRO 142 130,00 40,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
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160126986 DILCEZAR ALVES DA COSTA 143 130,00 30,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160117963 SHELEY LOPES COSTA 144 130,00 30,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 10,00
160114560 RAYSSA COSSI DOS SANTOS 145 130,00 30,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 50,00
160107061 LARISSA LIMA 146 130,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 30,00
160120181 GIULIA DE JESUS LEITE 147 130,00 30,00 10,00 0,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160104513 JHONATHAN DOS SANTOS ENTRINGER 148 130,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160121982 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE ENGELHARDT 149 130,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160111390 GUSTAVO VIDAL FEITOSA 150 120,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
160104712 VICTORIA DELAPARTE OLIVEIRA 151 120,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 30,00
160120378 PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO MARTINS 152 120,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160102136 DAYENNE PEREIRA CABRAL BLASCO DE MEDEIROS 153 120,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
160130164 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS VALADARES 154 110,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00
160107013 JAIME BORGES DE OLIVEIRA NETO 155 110,00 30,00 30,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 10,00
160114415 ROSANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS 156 110,00 30,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160118607 JESSICA MAGDINIER DA SILVA 157 110,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 20,00
160107036 HALANA AARAUJO CALAVORTY 158 110,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 30,00 0,00 40,00 20,00
160110605 WEDILA ALVES PEREIRA 159 110,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00
160116460 ROGER SANTOS SOUZA 160 100,00 50,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 10,00
160127118 HIAGO SILVA 161 100,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
160117381 REBECA BRANDENBURG DE ALMEIDA 162 100,00 30,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 20,00
160129492 LORENA PINHEIRO PIAZENTINI 163 100,00 20,00 40,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 20,00
160127848 ISABELLE DA SILVA RANGEL 164 100,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
160130335 DEBORA TONETO ABILIO 165 100,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 30,00
160113351 PALOMA DOS REIS CUNHA 166 100,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 30,00
160104626 FELIPHE JOBIS DELAPARTE 167 90,00 40,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 20,00 10,00
160129474 BEATRIZ ABILIO M SIPOLATI 168 90,00 20,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 20,00
160106312 VIDA MAGALHAES VIEIRA 169 90,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 10,00 20,00
160121945 CARLOS DANIEL DE ARAUJO MAUA 170 90,00 0,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00
160121893 DOUGLAS OLIVEIRA BRASIL 171 80,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 20,00
160117680 LUISA LOUBACK BARBOSA 172 80,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 0,00 10,00
160108177 LUCAS MOTA ROCHA 173 80,00 20,00 30,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 10,00
160113691 RODRIGO YNDLY BALDON 174 70,00 30,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
160127709 LUDMILA VITTORACI BERNARDI 175 60,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 10,00 0,00 20,00
160126365 JULIA GOMES MARCHETI 176 50,00 20,00 10,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,00
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160106722 ALEX SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160120270 BRENDA STUSSI RODRIGUES 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160117657 BRENDA VALENTIM MAURICIO DE CARVALHO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160114995 DAVID ANTONIO STIEG CANDEIA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160105002 DAYANE DOS SANTOS BERNARDO SIQUARA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160115306 DAYANE TEODORO THOMAZ 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160102913 DIEGO LOIOLA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160109836 EDGARD IZAIAS DE ALMEIDA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160100420 EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160113761 ELLEN KELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160112055 GABRIEL BRUNO MACEDO MARTINS DO AMARAL 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160120755 HYLARI ALVES TARDIN 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160102911 IGOR FILOMENO ARAUJO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160104800 INGRED BONELIPINTO TEIXEIRA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160126409 ISADORA ANDRADE DE CASTRO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160103290 JAIDSON PASSOS DE OLIVEIRA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160129909 JAYME JUNIOR DE FARIA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160108907 JEFERSON GONGCALVES RISSI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160104942 JOAO VITOR DE SOUSA SILVA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160100030 JULIA GONGALVES CARVALHEDO DE ARAUJO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160113950 JULIO CESAR DE ALMEIDA BORGES 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160128774 KARINA JUSSARA SCHULTZ POLI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160113011 KARLA DA SILVA MAIORGE 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160123331 KAROLINI SARTI DOS SANTOS 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160123639 LUCAS OLIVEIRA ROSA LOUGON DE SOUZA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160127889 MICHELI HONORATO GUSS 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160102150 NARA LUCIA DA SILVA ROCHA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160109288 PAMELA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160108355 PAULO SERGIO GOMES 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160105025 PRISCILA DE REZENDE SANT'ANA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160127837 RAFAEL JOSE OLIVEIRA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160112069 RAYANNE MONTEIRO BRAVIM 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160115735 RENAN MASCARENHAS KILL 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160116892 VICTOR MARTINS DA COSTA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
160129873 VINICIUS GOMES MARQUES 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TOTAL DE CANDIDATOS NO CURSO 211

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA

PS 12016
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113 - EDIFICAGOES / Matutino: 1-OE
Campus Vitoria
APROVADO

PRT MAT FIS

160129123 GABRIEL WILLIANS SINTRA FAGUNDES 1 340,00 80,00 80,00 30,00 30,00 40,00 40,00 40,00
160124520 ERICA BIANCA BRAVIM 290,00 70,00 40,00 30,00 30,00 20,00 60,00 40,00
160117440 BARBARA GONGALVES BOURGUIGNON 250,00 70,00 50,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160112041 ANAMELIA MODOLO FAVERO 240,00 50,00 20,00 10,00 50,00 30,00 20,00 60,00

Alw|nN
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113 - EDIFICACOES / Matutino: 1-OE
Campus Vitoria
SUPLENTE

PRT MAT FIS

160112244 DAYANA REGONINI BALDAN 5 210,00 50,00 40,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 40,00
160110067 MARIANA PENHA DE OLIVEIRA 6 200,00 60,00 50,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 30,00 40,00
160116608 MARIA ALICE ROMANHA BELUMAT 7 200,00 60,00 20,00 10,00 20,00 10,00 60,00 20,00
8
9

160123510 ALINE FAZOLO CONSTANTINO 190,00 70,00 20,00 10,00 30,00 20,00 20,00 20,00
160125069 LARISSA SCHIMITH 190,00 50,00 40,00 10,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 30,00

160100159 DAIANE COSTA DE ABREU 10 190,00 50,00 30,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 50,00
160107127 LUCAS SCALZER XAVIER 11 180,00 60,00 40,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 20,00
160107302 NAIARA SALVADOR GOLDNER 12 170,00 50,00 30,00 10,00 10,00 20,00 30,00 20,00
160117364 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 13 160,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 10,00 30,00 30,00 30,00
160107689 KAMYLA QUEIROZ NEVES 14 130,00 70,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 40,00
160115612 ERNESTO LIMA TAMAKI 15 130,00 0,00 40,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 30,00 20,00
160110099 JULIA CAROLINE RIBEIRO CRUZ 16 120,00 60,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 20,00 30,00
